1
www.symphonyshowers.co.nz fibresystems
raising the standard in showers since 1986
PINNACLE
COLLECTION
2025
fibre
systems

above the finished glass height of the shower.
External corners are not available.
How To Order Wall Linings
UPGRADING a Symphony ACRYLIC shower
with a Pinnacle wall lining upgrade is also
simple,  just follow 2 easy steps.
Step 1
Identify the size, door type and the SKU code
of the Symphony Acrylic shower you wish to
purchase.
Step 2
Select a Pinnacle Wall lining (pages 14-18) and
choose the lining type and colour, and simply
order the correct upgrade code to suit your
shower.
NOTE -  take care to ensure you have ordered
the correct code for a 2 or 3 sided cubicle.
And remember showers 1400x900 and above
require the LARGE upgrade code.
Pictured - 1200 x 900 Symphony Premier frameless
sliding door RH Tray Black door.
SKU Code SP12X9BLFWRH
UPGRADING a Symphony Acrylic
Shower Cubicle to Pinnacle Wall Linings
Adding Pinnacle Wall linings to any
shower installation.
Trays are minimum 21 days lead time
and not returnable
14
Wall Linings
Subway Tiles  White / White
PWALLUGSUBWAY2S
PWALLUGSUBWAY3S
UPGRADE KITS
2 sided shower subway
gloss white
3 sided shower subway
gloss white
Pictured - 1200x900 Symphony Frameless Black LH
with 2 sided Subway tile upgrade
SKU CODES
SP12X9BLFWLH
 then add PWALLUGSUBWAY2S
The timeless design of gloss white Subway tiles
with the watertightness of a shower liner.
Easy-clean, gloss finish with no grout or exposed
silicone joints to collect dirt or create mould zones.
Supplied in 2000H x 1200W x 3.2mm thick sheets.
Ordering Codes
INDIVIDUAL SHEETS
1200wx2000h subway
gloss white sheet
PWALLSUBWAYWH
For Shower Sizes UP TO 1200x1000
PWALLUGSUBWAY2SLARGE
PWALLUGSUBWAY3SLARGE
2 sided shower subway
gloss white large
3 sided shower subway
gloss white large
For Shower Sizes 1400x900 and above
Subway Tiles  White / Grey
PWALLUGSUBWAYGW2S
PWALLUGSUBWAYGW3S
UPGRADE KITS
2 sided shower subway
gloss white
3 sided shower subway
gloss white
The timeless design of gloss white Subway tiles